I CARRERA VERTICAL ABANTOS MEMORIAL DAVID DELGADO - CTO MADRID 2023

Finalizados (71)
Pto Dor NOMBRE y APELLIDOS

65
45
51
39
46

1

5

Jose Antonio BELLIDO PUEBLA
Fabian VENERO JIMENEZ
Hugo FENOLL FERNANDEZ

Alberto AGUNDEZ DE SAN SEBASTI

Alvaro JIMENEZ ALVAREZ
Javier HERNANDO DE LEMA
Israel CANAMERO ESCOBAR

7 David MORALA ARIAS

13
34
43
78
15
123
1"

62
58
63
40
17
69
79
64
74
81
37
7
10
47
60
21
19
27
82
121
42
59
75
25
80
28
31
72
71
29
76
22
57
26
50

Carlos GALERA DIEZ

Sergio ARRANZ RUIZ

Pablo DE DIEGO DE LA CRUZ
Marcos TORRIJOS ALONSO
Fernando AYUGA LORENTE
Daniel ELORZ RUIZ

Juan Manuel AGEJAS DOMINGUEZ

Ricardo ORTEGA REQUENA
Juan RAMIREZ VALDERRAMA
Sladjana ZAGORAC

Ramiro PERNIA IZQUIERDO

Fernando CALDERON DE LA BARCA

Victor DIAZ FRUTOS

Adrian VOS PEREZ

Carlos MATEOS LOPEZ

Roberto DE LAS HERAS NIEVES
Miguel FENOLL FERNANDEZ
Raul REGANO SANCHEZ

Francisco MARTINEZ FERNANDEZ

Jose Luis GRANIZO GALA
Asier LEJARRETA SANTOS
Jaime OLIVARES PEREIRA
Leticia BULLIDO VENTURA
Javier DOMINGUEZ CALLE
Alberto FERNANDEZ ABUJA
Javier RODRIGO HERRERO
Antonio SAENZ DE FRUTOS
Admin Francisco DIAZ JIMENEZ
Carlos MARTIN CARO

Alfredo MARTINEZ ARIAS
Fernando DOMINGUEZ IBANEZ
Pedro RODRIGUEZ GIJON

Sergio Alberto FUENTES GALLEGO

Sergio DE LA FUENTE PERNAS
Ifiigo VELAZQUEZ MOYA
Lara NEGRO SANCHEZ

Francisco Jose SUMOZAS FERNAND

Jose DE SOTTO ESTEBAN
Mauro MARTINEZ DIAZ-CANEJA
Javier BISBAL MARTIN

Javier GIL MARTINEZ-DARVE
Eva LOPEZ GARCIA

Francisco ALVAREZ FERNANDEZ

Ines REDONDO FERNANDEZ
Antonio PAJARES BERNARDEZ

(]

sex CAT Cat

1 VAM
2PRM
3 JNM
4 PRM
5 ABM
6 ABM
7 VAM
8 PRM
9 VAM
10 ABM
11 JNM
12 JNM
13 ABM
14 JNM
15 VBM
16 ABM
17 VAM
1ABF
18 VAM
19 VAM
20 VAM
21 JNM
22 VBM
23 ABM
24 JNM
25 VAM
26 VBM
27 VBM
28 VAM
29 VAM
2 ABF
30 VBM
31 PRM
32 VAM
33 VBM
34 VBM
35VAM
36 VAM
37 VAM
38 VCM
39 VAM
40 VAM
41 PRM
3 ABF
42VCM
43 VAM
44 ABM
45VCM
46 VAM
4 VBF
47 VBM
5VBF
48 VBM

3 Septiembre 2023
CTO MADRID Vertical - Orden De Llegada
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Z TIEMPO
Si  0:31:46
Si 0:32:31
Si 0:33:27
Si 0:34:06
Si  0:35:15
Si  0:35:57
Si  0:36:06
Si  0:36:42
Si 0:37:41
Si  0:37:58
Si 0:38:37
Si 0:38:40
Si 0:38:48
Si 0:39:44
Si 0:39:51
Si 0:39:59
Si  0:40:09
Si  0:40:12
Si 0:40:33
Si 0:40:41
Si 0:40:43
Si 0:40:50
Si 0:41:04
Si 0:41:17
Si 0:41:19
Si 0:41:23
Si 0:41:25
Si 0:41:38
Si  0:41:45
Si  0:42:05
Si  0:42:07
Si  0:42:09
Si  0:42:43
Si  0:44:01
Si 0:44:19
Si  0:45:40
Si  0:45:45
Si 0:46:17
Si  0:46:23
Si  0:46:33
Si  0:46:47
Si  0:47:08
Si 0:47:11
Si  0:48:33
Si 0:49:03
Si 0:49:15
Si 0:49:20
Si  0:49:38
Si  0:50:04
Si  0:50:19
Si  0:51:08
Si 0:51:47
Si  0:52:58
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CLUB

Cde Todovertical

Cde Todovertical

Cde Todovertical

Cde Todovertical

C.d.e. Ago Team

Cde Todovertical

Cde Todovertical

Cde Todovertical

C.d.e. Ago Team

Cde Perlas Triatlon Colmenar V
Cde Todovertical

Cde Todovertical

A.d. Grupo De Montafa Csic
Cde Todovertical
Independiente

Cde Todovertical

C.d.e. Alalpardo Running Team
Fmm Individual

C.d.e. Ago Team

A.d. Grupo Montafia Pegaso
C.d.e. Mt3 Madrid Trail

Cde Todovertical

Cde Todovertical

R.s.e.a. Pefalara

Cde Todovertical

S.a.d. Tierra Tragame

C.d.e. Alalpardo Running Team
Cde Todovertical

S.a.d. Tierra Tragame

S.a.d. Tierra Tragame

C.d.e. Ago Team

Fmm Individual

Dep. Elemental Trailxtrem Team
Fmm Individual

Cde Todovertical

Agrupacion Deportiva San Loren
A.d. Grupo Montafia Pegaso
Cde Dendro C.t.

Cde Dendro C.t.

A.d. Grupo Montafa Pegaso
Fmm Individual

Cde Todovertical

R.s.e.a. Pefalara

Cde Todovertical

A.d. Grupo Montafia Pegaso
C.d.e. Arelgo Sports
C.d.c.e.b.e. Grumbe

Cde Dendro C.t.

Fmm Individual

C.d.e. La Pedriza Del Manzanar
R.s.e.a. Pefalara

Agrupacion Deportiva San Loren
A.d. Grupo Montafia Pegaso

Control
Localidad Penal. 1
Alpedrete
Madrid

Hoyo De Manzanar
Madrid

Villamanta

Boalo, El

Sonseca
Torrelaguna
Pozuelo De Alarco
Colmenar Viejo
Arroyomolinos
Torrelaguna
Manzanares El Re
Galapagar

El Boalo

Madrid
Bustarviejo
Colmenar Viejo
Leganes
Pedrezuela
Pedrezuela
Coslada
Fuenlabrada
Valdemorillo

Hoyo De Manzanar
Leganes

Torrejon De Ardoz
Las Rozas
Alcobendas

Las Rozas
Villamanta

San Martin De Val
San Sebastian De
Colmenar Viejo
Rivas-vaciamadrid
El Escorial

Madrid

Galapagar

Sevilla La Nueva
Madrid

Madrid

El Escorial
Majadahonda

San Lorenzo De EI
Cercedilla
Alcobendas

Las Rozas

Tres Cantos
Madrid

Madrid

San Lorenzo Del E
San Lorenzo De EI
Madrid

Inscripciones online YouEvent.es



Finalizados (71)
Pto Dor NOMBRE y APELLIDOS

54 8
55 73
56 4
57 66
58 70
59 30
60 53
61 33
62 67
63 16
64 18
65 6

66 24
67 44
68 68
69 14
70 12
71 38

Luna DE LA FUENTE SALA
Luis SAN MIGUEL ROLDAN
Maria Jose CABAS ALONSO
Pablo LOBO ROLDAN

Luis Miguel GAMARRA CHECA
Sonia SALA GONZALEZ

Juan Jose RIBERA PEREZ
Miguel Alexander KRUSE TRIGO
Oscar LOPEZ AGUIRRE

Ana MARTIN SILVA

Irene SAMPABLO PALOMARES
Paula LOPEZ SOLANCE

3 Septiembre 2023
CTO MADRID Vertical - Orden De Llegada
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sex CAT Cat
6 JNF 1

49VAM 19
7VAF 1
50VBM 10
51 VAM 20
8VAF 2
52VBM 11
53 VAM 21
54VCM 4
9PRF 1
10ABF 4
11JNF 2

(+ 10 min. de sancion) Recibir Ayuda Externa

Monica DEMETRIO MORALEDA
Jorge ATANCE ANDRINO
Roberto GIL YENES

Paloma JIMENEZ HERNANDEZ
Raquel GONZALEZ GARCIA
Jose Antonio NUNO GARCIA

No Presentados (13)
Pto Dor NOMBRE y APELLIDOS

20
23
32
35
36
41
48
49
52
54
55
56
61

Laura DE ARRIBA GARCIA
Jorge GOMEZ HERMOSEL

Juan VILAPLANA NICOLAU
Enrigue ROMERO PERALES
Roberto GOMEZ GONZALEZ
Marco Antonio PAREDES NIETO

Angel DE LA ENCARNACION MOREN

Jose Antonio SANUDO TEJA

Javier PALOMARES CORROCHANO

Pedro DIAZ DEL CASTILLO

Jose Carlos CORREDERA RUBIO
Ricardo ARISTONDO GARAY
Juan HEBRERO RODRIGUEZ

12VAF 3
55 VAM 22
56 VBM 12
13VAF 4
14 VAF 5
57 VBM 13

p° P°
sex CAT Cat
VAF
JNM
VAM
ABM
VBM
VAM
VBM
VBM
ABM
VCM
VAM
VAM
VBM

<

Z TIEMPO
Si  0:53:59
Si  0:54:04
Si  0:56:24
Si  0:56:38
Si 0:56:43
Si  0:57:35
Si  0:57:48
Si 0:57:51
Si 1:00:55
Si 1:01:09
Si 1:01:13
Si 1:.01:27
Si 1:01:36
Si 1:02:30
Si 1:05:57

Si 1:06:52
Si 1:07:31
Si 1:22:05

=
< TIEMPO
Si
Si
Si
Si
Si
Si
Si
Si
Si
Si
Si
Si
Si
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CLUB

Cde Todovertical

A.d. Grupo Montaifa Pegaso
Fmm Individual

A.d. Rutas

A.d. Grupo Montafia Pegaso
Cde Todovertical

Fmm Individual

Fmm Individual

S.a.d. Tierra Tragame

Fmm Individual

Gr-adictos

Cde Todovertical

Fmm  Individual

A.d. Grupo Montafia Pegaso

A.d. Grupo Montafia Pegaso

A.d. Grupo Montafa Pegaso
Fmm Individual

Grupo Amadablan De Montafiism

CLUB

A.d. Grupo Montaifa Pegaso
Fmm Individual

Grupo De Montafa Placax
A.d. Grupo Montafa Pegaso
A.d. Rutas

C.d.e. Mt3 Madrid Trail

Cde Todovertical

Cde Todovertical

C.d.e. Mt3 Madrid Trail
Fmm Individual

S.a.d. Enphorma Triatlon
S.a.d. Enphorma Triatlon
C.d.e. Marcha Nordica Madrid

I CARRERA VERTICAL ABANTOS MEMORIAL DAVID DELGADO - CTO MADRID 2023

Control
Localidad Penal. 1
El Escorial
Leganes

Arganda Del Rey
Madrid

El Escorial

El Escorial
Colmenarejo
Torrelodones
Villanueva Del Par
Parla

Madrid

Collado Villalba

Mostoles

San Sebastian De
Rivas Vaciamadrid
Avila

Loeches

Paracuellos De Jar

Control
Penal.. 1

Localidad

Avila

Becerril De La Sier

Leganes

Madrid

Colmenar Del Arro

Madrid

Aldealengua De P

S.s.reyes

Navalcarnero

Madrid

San Agustin Del G

San Agustin Del G

Madrid
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